1
3 4
2
4
5
125 amp–4 & 5 terminal–Ring type–600 vac8
8
HUBS: Hub opening is Canadian Standard 2-1/2”.  For proper hub selection see the hub suffix chart on the accessory page.

n
15
15CU5000 series ordering information
CU5000 standard models
Catalog #	R eceptacles*	C ircuit Breakers
CU5000-XL-41	 (1) TT30R	   (1) 30A, 1P, 120V
		  (1) 5-20R GFI	   (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
CU5000-XL-332	 (2) TT30R	   (2) 30A, 1P, 120V
		  (1) 5-20R GFI	   (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
CU5000-XL-55	 (1) 14-50R	   (1) 50A, 2P, 120/240V
		  (1) 5-20R GFI	   (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
CU5000-XL-75	 (1) 14-50R	   (1) 50A, 2P, 120/240V
		  (1) TT30R	   (1) 30A, 1P, 120V
		  (1) 5-20R GFI	   (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
CU5000-XL-75GB	 (1) 14-50R	   (1) 50A, 2P, 120/240V
		  (1) TT30R	   (1) 30A, 1P, 120V
		  (1) 5-20R  	   (1) 20A, 1P, 120V, GFI
CU5000 standard base model
Catalog  #	D escription
CU5000-XL	 Base model without receptacles or circuit breakers.
Note:  20 Amp GFI required at each RV site by UL and NEC 551-71
internal Light Kits   Factory or field installed.  See Lighting Accessories page.
*NOTE: Weather resistant
16

n
17
17CU5100 series ordering information
CU5100 standard models
Catalog #	R eceptacles*	C ircuit Breakers
CU5100-XL-41	 (1) TT30R	 (1) 30A, 1P, 120V
		  (1) 5-20R GFI	 (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
CU5100-XL-55	 (1) 14-50R	 (1) 50A, 2P, 120/240V
		  (1) 5-20R GFI	 (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
CU5100-XL-75	 (1) 14-50R	 (1) 50A, 2P, 120/240V
		  (1) TT30R	 (1) 30A, 1P, 120V
		  (1) 5-20R GFI	 (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
CU5100-XL-75GB	 (1) 14-50R	 (1) 50A, 2P, 120/240V
		  (1) TT30R	 (1) 30A, 1P, 120V
		  (1) 5-20R  	 (1) 20A, 1P, 120V, GFI
cU5100-XL-552gr	 (2) 14-50R	   (2) 50A, 2P, 120/240V
		  (1) 5-20R GFI 	   (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
CU5100 Standard Base Models
Catalog  #	D escription
CU5100-XL	 Ring-type base model without receptacles or circuit breakers.
CU5101-xl	 Ringless-type base model without receptacles or circuit breakers.
Note:  20 Amp GFI required at each RV site by UL and NEC 551-71
internal Light Kits   Factory or field installed.  See Lighting Accessories page.
*NOTE: Weather resistant

n
19
19CU5200 series ordering information
CU5200 STANDARD models
SINGLE HEAD	DBL . HEAD
Catalog #	CATALOG #	R eceptacles*	C ircuit Breakers
CU5200-XL-41	 CU5220-XL-41	 (1) TT30R	 (1) 30A, 1P, 120V
			   (1) 5-20R GFI	 (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
CU5200-XL-41GB		  (1) TT30R	 (1) 30A, 1P, 120V
			   (1) 5-20R  	 (1) 20A, 1P, 120V, GFI
CU5200-XL-55	   	 (1) 14-50R	 (1) 50A, 2P, 120/240V
			   (1) 5-20R GFI	 (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
CU5200-XL-332	   	 (2) TT30R	 (2) 30A, 1P, 120V
			   (1) 5-20R GFI	 (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
CU5200-XL-75	 CU5220-XL-75	 (1) 14-50R	 (1) 50A, 2P, 120/240V
			   (1) TT30R	 (1) 30A, 1P, 120V
			   (1) 5-20R GFI	 (1) 20A, 1P, 120V
  CU5200-XL-75GB		  (1) 14-50R	 (1) 50A, 2P, 120/240V
			   (1) TT30R	 (1) 30A, 1P, 120V
			   (1) 5-20R  	 (1) 20A, 1P, 120V,GFI
CU5200 Standard Base Models
Catalog  #	D escription
CU5200-XL	 Single head base model on direct burial post.
CU5210-XL	 Single head base model on pad mount post. Order K5410 pad mount base separately.
CU5220-XL	 Double head base model on direct burial post.
CU5230-XL	 Double head base model on pad mount post.  Order K5410 pad mount base separately.
Note:  20 Amp GFI required at each RV site by UL and NEC 551-71
internal Light Kits   Factory or field installed.  See Lighting Accessories page.
*NOTE: Weather resistant
20